
Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Rughi Marco Foligno 105 20 9 20 17 11 13 15 9 96

2 Bazzurri Lorenzo Ponte San Giovanni 95 0 20 0 20 15 20 20 0 95

3 Bucciarello Alessio Ponte San Giovanni 80 17 5 17 13 0 15 13 0 80

4 Melchiorri Damiano Spoleto 61 4 2 13 0 8 17 17 0 61

5 Fagiolari Alessio Motor's C. Panicale 51 15 8 15 0 4 9 0 0 51

6 Marcellini Michele Ponte San Giovanni 48 0 10 11 8 9 10 0 0 48

7 Bibi Giacomo Foligno 42 11 3 8 6 3 11 0 0 42

8 Carizia Fabio Foligno 40 1 6 10 10 5 8 0 0 40

9 Grimani Filippo Spoleto 32 0 15 0 0 17 0 0 0 32

10 Beccafichi Alessio Foligno 31 0 11 0 7 13 0 0 0 31
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10 Beccafichi Alessio Foligno 31 0 11 0 7 13 0 0 0 31

11 Celesti Riccardo Ponte San Giovanni 28 0 13 0 15 0 0 0 0 28

12 Pellegrini Andrea Inossidabili Terni 23 0 0 0 9 10 4 0 0 23

13 Montanari Tommaso Spoleto 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

14 Cantoni Matteo Foligno 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

15 Cosci Francesco Enduro Fratta Offr. 17 10 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 17

16 Radicchi Patrizio Foligno 17 9 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 17

17 Parlanti Edoardo Gualdo Tadino 16 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 16

18 Schippa Diego Racing Terni 16 7 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 16

19 Brunotti Alessandro Spoleto 16 0 0 5 4 2 5 0 0 16

20 Mancinelli Nicola Spoleto 16 0 4 0 5 7 0 0 0 16

21 Bianchi Luca Foligno 14 0 1 0 0 6 7 0 0 14

22 Pirilli Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

23 Fiorucci Maicol Foligno 12 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 12

24 Vecchi Luca Foligno 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

25 Merli Ivan Enduro Fratta Offr. 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

26 Baldacchini Roberto Ponte San Giovanni 7 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0 7

27 Ceccarelli Christian Inossidabili Terni 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6

28 Mancini Andrea Enduro Fratta Offr. 6 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 6

29 Nanni Sergio Enduro Fratta Offr. 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 5

30 Bagiacchi Daniele Enduro Fratta Offr. 4 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 4

31 Ulivi Alex Enduro Fratta Offr. 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

32 Sciabola Nello Spoleto 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 232 Sciabola Nello Spoleto 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
33 Capocci Christian Racing Terni 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1



SQUADRE A

Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Enduro Fratta Offroad 118 13 13 17 20 15 20 20 13 105

2 Racing Terni 89 15 17 20 17 20 0 0 0 89

3 Inossidabili Terni 34 17 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 34

4 Foligno 28 0 15 0 0 13 0 0 0 28

5 Ponte San Giovanni 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

5 Spoleto 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
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Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Guercini Fabrizio Pepe Bevagna 93 17 17 20 13 0 15 11 0 93

2 Di Luca Adriano Foligno 90 15 13 13 17 15 17 0 0 90

3 Capocci Christian Racing Terni 75 0 0 0 15 20 20 20 0 75

4 Ulivi Alex Enduro Fratta Off. 72 20 0 15 20 0 0 17 0 72

5 Papa Manuel Foligno 63 13 20 0 0 17 0 13 0 63

6 Fuso Mirko Ponte San Giovanni 60 8 10 11 9 11 11 0 0 60

7 Franceschini David Inossidabili Terni 58 6 15 17 10 0 10 0 0 58

8 Calzoni Mattia Racing Terni 33 0 0 0 11 0 13 9 0 33

9 Catoni Stefano Spoleto 31 10 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 31

10 Petrarca Lorenzo Spoleto 28 0 0 0 0 13 0 15 0 28

11 Bragetti Marco Ponte San Giovanni 21 5 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 21

12 Ventanni Francesco Enduro Fratta Off. 17 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

13 Alvisini Andrea Enduro Fratta Off. 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 15

14 Tenaccioli Mirko Enduro Fratta Off. 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

15 Foreschi Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

16 Rambotti Marco Enduro Fratta Off. 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

17 Anzuini Emanuele Ponte San Giovanni 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
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17 Anzuini Emanuele Ponte San Giovanni 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

8 Macellari Antonello Ponte San Giovanni 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5



TERRITORIALE T2

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Schippa Diego Racing Terni 120 20 20 20 20 20 0 20 0 120

2 Neri Lorenzo E. Baglioni 88 11 15 13 0 17 17 15 0 88

3 Cresta Leonardo Inossidabili Terni 61 13 13 0 0 15 20 0 0 61

4 Pazzaglia Andrea Foligno 42 9 11 0 0 11 0 11 0 42

5 Ceccarelli Christian Inossidabili Terni 40 15 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 40

6 Cerrini Alessio Enduro Fratta Offr. 38 7 1 0 17 0 0 13 0 38

7 Lombardo Ugo Giuseppe Pepe Bevagna 38 0 0 8 15 0 15 0 0 38

8 Catallo Alessandro Spoleto 34 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 34

9 Santarelli Marco Racing Terni 32 0 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 32

10 Ciuffetti Marco Inossidabili Terni 30 2 3 5 0 13 0 7 0 30

11 Fagioli Gino Ponte San Giovanni 29 10 0 10 0 0 0 9 0 29
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11 Fagioli Gino Ponte San Giovanni 29 10 0 10 0 0 0 9 0 29

12 Crispoltoni Roberto Enduro Fratta Offr. 21 3 2 6 0 0 0 10 0 21

13 Talocci Claudio Inossidabili Terni 16 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 16

14 Mezzasoma Claudio Ponte San Giovanni 16 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

15 Loretoni Riccardo Spoleto 16 0 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 16

16 Baldelli Mario Gualdo Tadino 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13

17 Castellani Alfredo Ponte San Giovanni 13 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

18 Guerri Massimo Enduro Fratta Offr. 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 12

19 Sbarzella Daniele Inossidabili Terni 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

20 Vigna Mirko Inossidabili Terni 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7

21 Mariani Patrizio Ponte San Giovanni 7 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

22 Di Chello Giuseppe Enduro Fratta Offr. 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

23 Conti Lucio Enduro Fratta Offr. 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

24 Petricci Federico Enduro Fratta Offr. 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

25 Gnagnetti Fabio Ponte San Giovanni 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3



Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Grammatico Cristian Inossidabili Terni 79 15 13 17 0 17 0 17 0 79

2 Pucci Stefano Enduro Fratta Offr. 63 13 11 11 0 13 0 15 0 63

3 Tortoioli Diego Ponte San Giovanni 53 0 20 20 0 0 0 13 0 53

4 Foreschi Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 49 17 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 49

5 Sbarzella Daniele Inossidabili Terni 40 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 40

6 Poponesi Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 38 9 7 9 13 0 0 0 0 38

7 Cicoletti Enrico Maria Racing Terni 33 0 0 13 0 20 0 0 0 33

8 Pimpinicchio Luca Foligno 33 10 8 0 15 0 0 0 0 33

9 Gildoni Antonio Enduro Fratta Offr. 31 0 10 10 0 0 0 11 0 31
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9 Gildoni Antonio Enduro Fratta Offr. 31 0 10 10 0 0 0 11 0 31

10 Mancini Francesco Pepe Bevagna 24 0 9 0 0 15 0 0 0 24

11 Ceccarelli Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 22 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 22

12 Mezzasoma Claudio Ponte San Giovanni 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

13 Farinelli Daniele Racing Terni 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

14 Trabalza Lucio Pepe Bevagna 17 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17

15 Ferruzzi Filippo Gualdo Tadino 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Borelli Andrea DDG 104 17 0 15 20 17 20 15 0 104

2 Venanzi Massimo Racing Terni 101 15 17 17 0 15 17 20 0 101

3 Petrarca Michele Spoleto 97 20 20 20 0 20 0 17 0 97

4 Patrizi Luca Spoleto 26 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 26

5 Bussoletti Riccardo Spoleto 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Bagiacchi Daniele Enduro Fratta Offr. 137 20 20 17 20 20 20 20 17 120

2 Fioriti Giammarco Enduro Fratta Offr. 96 15 17 15 17 17 0 15 0 96

3 Sciabola Nello Spoleto 71 17 0 20 0 0 17 17 0 71
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Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Marcellini Michele Ponte San Giovanni 117 0 20 17 20 20 20 20 0 117

2 Fagiolari Alessio Motor's C. Panicale 91 20 17 20 0 17 17 0 0 91

3 Petracca Marco Ponte San Giovanni 75 13 15 15 0 15 0 17 0 75

4 Giannini Matteo Enduro Fratta Offr. 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

5 Mancini Alunno Enduro Fratta Offr. 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Pellegrini Andrea Inossidabili Terni 111 11 20 0 20 20 20 20 0 111

2 Bindi Marco Pepe Bevagna 103 20 17 15 17 17 0 17 0 103

3 Palma Michele Ponte San Giovanni 45 13 15 17 0 0 0 0 0 45

4 Coradazzi Massimiliano Enduro Fratta Offr. 41 17 11 0 0 0 0 13 0 41

5 Tomassoni Danilo Spoleto 35 15 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 35

6 Massetti Marco Enduro Fratta Offr. 28 0 13 0 0 0 0 15 0 28
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6 Massetti Marco Enduro Fratta Offr. 28 0 13 0 0 0 0 15 0 28



Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Baldacchini Roberto Ponte San Giovanni 114 0 20 20 17 20 20 17 0 114

2 Nanni Sergio Enduro Fratta Offr. 125 17 17 17 20 17 17 20 17 108

3 Carpisassi Piero Gualdo Tadino 73 15 13 0 15 15 15 0 0 73

4 Baldelli Mario Gualdo Tadino 39 13 0 13 0 0 13 0 0 39

5 Dominici Alberto Ponte San Giovanni 35 20 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 35

6 Volpi Carlo Ponte San Giovanni 34 11 10 0 0 13 0 0 0 34

7 Cerro Stefano Spoleto 22 0 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 22

8 Mancinelli Giovanni Ponte San Giovanni 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

9 Santioni Alessandro Ponte San Giovanni 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13

9 Bragetti Marco Ponte San Giovanni 13 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13
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Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti

1 Spagliccia Andrea Spoleto 60 0 20 20 0 0 20 0

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Grechi Gabriele Racing Terni 88 17 17 0 20 17 17 0 0 88

2 Bianchi Luca Foligno 80 0 20 0 0 20 20 20 0 80
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2 Bianchi Luca Foligno 80 0 20 0 0 20 20 20 0 80

3 Mercantini Lorenzo Racing Terni 55 20 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 55



Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Bibi Giacomo Foligno 107 20 13 20 17 17 20 0 0 107

2 Brunotti Alessandro Spoleto 86 9 6 15 13 15 15 13 6 80

3 Radicchi Patrizio Foligno 75 15 17 0 0 13 13 17 0 75

4 Cosci Francesco Enduro Fratta Offr. 64 17 10 17 0 0 0 20 0 64

5 Fiorucci Maicol Foligno 59 11 11 0 0 9 17 11 0 59

6 Mancinelli Nicola Spoleto 50 0 15 0 15 20 0 0 0 50

7 Romanelli Mirco Enduro Fratta Offr. 48 5 3 11 6 6 10 7 3 45

8 Testa Daniele Enduro Fratta Offr. 43 6 0 10 9 10 0 8 0 43

9 Merli Ivan Enduro Fratta Offr. 41 13 5 13 0 0 0 10 0 41

10 Lilli Diego Motor's c. Panicale 41 7 4 0 10 0 11 9 0 41

11 Parlanti Edoardo Gualdo Tadino 39 10 9 0 20 0 0 0 0 39

12 Rossi Giorgio Enduro Fratta Offr. 33 3 0 9 8 7 0 6 0 33

13 Minicucci Giulio Inossidabili Terni 26 8 7 0 0 11 0 0 0 26

14 Castellani Giorgio Ponte San Giovanni 23 0 8 0 0 0 0 15 0 23
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14 Castellani Giorgio Ponte San Giovanni 23 0 8 0 0 0 0 15 0 23

15 Cantoni Matteo Foligno 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

16 Mancini Diego Inossidabili Terni 14 4 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 14

17 Bizzarri Richard A. Spoleto 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 11
18 Montanucci Alessandro Enduro Fratta Offr. 8 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 8

Num.Concorrente Motoclub Tot Punti scarto tot.punti con scarto

1 Rughi Marco Foligno 107 20 11 20 17 11 13 15 11 96

2 Bazzurri Lorenzo Ponte San Giovanni 95 0 20 0 20 15 20 20 0 95

3 Bucciarello Alessio Ponte San Giovanni 84 17 9 17 13 0 15 13 0 84

4 Melchiorri Damiano Spoleto 80 13 8 15 0 10 17 17 0 80

5 Carizia Fabio Foligno 74 10 10 13 11 9 11 10 9 65

6 Beccafichi Alessio Foligno 36 0 13 0 10 13 0 0 0 36

7 Grimani Filippo Spoleto 34 0 17 0 0 17 0 0 0 34

8 Celesti Riccardo Ponte San Giovanni 30 0 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 30

9 Mancini Andrea Enduro Fratta Offr. 27 11 7 0 9 0 0 0 0 27

10 Montanari Tommaso Spoleto 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

11 Pirilli Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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10 Montanari Tommaso Spoleto 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

11 Pirilli Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
12 Vecchi Luca Foligno 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11


